® Technical Specifications
Eggs Delta
® INSTRUMENTS, LLC.
Product Data Sheet
PDS-FLM
2021-01-09
Vortex Eggs Delta
Flowmeter

count of individual readings. Two separate indicators display
the flow rates in GPM and GPH as required.
How to Order a Eggs Delta
Table 1: Base Model Number
FLM - Eggs Delta
Table 2: Applicable Fluids
2 - Liquid
3 - Gas
Table 3: Size
S - 0.125" 0 - 0.25"
1 - 0.5" 2 - 1"
Table 4: Indicator
1 - with indicator/totalizer
Table 5: Output
0 - None
1 - Pulse Output
2 - 4-20mA
Table 6: Construction
W - Integral NEMA 4X encl.
Table 7:
Accessories
NPT Threaded
Adapters (PVC)
NPT Threaded
Adapters (PPS)
Model Fluids Size Indic. Output Const
FLM 2 S 1 0 W
Standard Specifications
Accuracy: 0.5" - 1": ±1% of flow (Liquid Only)
±3% Full Scale
Repeatability: ±0.5% of full scale
Outputs: 4-20mA: True two wire requiring external power
supply - 12-45VDC
Scaled Pulse Outputs: Three wire system
requireing external power supply.
Pulse Width 30 ms.
Max. Current 20mA.
Max. Voltage Impressed 30V.
External Power
Supply:
12-45VDC required for 4-20mA or Scaled Pulse
Outputs
Display: • 8 digit totalizer with two separate 4 digit
indicators showing flow rate per hour and
minute
• 7 digit reset totalizer
Enclosures: NEMA 4X
Process Temp: -4°F to 176°F
Max. Working
Pressure:
150 psi
Flow Ranges: See Table
Pressure Loss: Water:
• 0.05-4.56 psi (0.125")
• 0.018-5.04 psi (0.25" - 1")
Air:
• 0.02-0.103 psi (0.125")
• 0.009-0.22 psi (0.25" - 1")
Construction
Material:
PPS (Polyphenylene Sulphide)
Ambient Temp: -4°F to 140°F
Power: Battery (3.6V lithium) powered if no output
(other than display of rate or totalizer) is
required (four years of life at room
temperature, also provide power reduction
alarm)
Process
Connections:
NPT Threaded Adapters
    R 3/8 - 19........ 0.125" NPT Female
    R 1/2 - 14........ 0.25" NPT Female